040205020001 2 200 30
POE
1 8
030501012001 8 6
2 :8
1 8 POE
2 :8 PoE
030501012002 8 POE +1 +1SFP/ 6
30W/ 121W
AP/IPC
1 24  POE
2 :24PoE +2
24  POE
030501012003 +2 SFP/ 1
30W/ 384W
AP/IPC
1.
030507008001 28
2 2T
1
2
030507008002 8
3KM 1550nm
1310nm,
1
030502007001 4 2 4 2000
1
030411004001 1000
2 ‘RVV2*2.5
1
030507008003 50

2 :12v




10 030507008004 ) 10
1

11 030404017001 2 4
1

12 030411001001 1000
2 :PVC25
1

13 030502005001 ) 1500
1 8

14 030502015001 2 8 14

FC

1

15 080601020001 2 40
15m FC
1

16 080601020002 ) 20

3m,FC-LC

1

17 01B001 2 10

5 30U 100




